## COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

	. •					
Fil <del>e</del> Refe	rence	LOC	CAL GOVERNMENT (PLA DEVELOPMENT) AC PLANNING REGIS	1 1703 OC	AND 1976	REGISTER REFERENCE TB.454
I. LOCATI	ИС		148 Balrothe:	ry, Ta	allaght, Co	. Dublin.
2. PROPOS	AL		Porch to fro	nt and		
3. TYPE & OF APP	DATE	TYPE P	Date Received 3rd April 1980	(a) Rec 1	Date Furth quested	Particulars           (b) Received           1.           2.
4. SUBMIT	TED BY	Name J. Cummins, Address 337 Glenview Lawn, Tallaght,				
5. APPLIC	ANT	Name Addre		ery, "	Fallaght, C	o. Dublin.
6. DECISI	ON	O.C.M Date	M.No. PB/498/80 1st May 198	30	Notified Effect	6th May 1980 To grant permission.
7. GRAN	Ť	O.C.N Date	M.No. PBD/334/80 19th June19			h June 1980 mission granted,
8. APPEA	.L.	Notif Type			Decision Effect	
9. APPLI SECTI	CATION ON 26 (3)	Date			Decision Effect	
10. COM	PENSATION	Ref.	in Compensation Register			
11. ENFO	RCEMENT	Ref.	. in Enforcement Register			

12	2. PURCHASE NOTICE			
	13. REVOCATION or AMENDMEN	I NT		
1	4.			
1	5.			
	6.			
	Prepared by		Copy issued by Date	Registrar
	Grid Ref.	O.S. Sheet	Co. Accts. Receipt No	1999

24755(Ext. 262/264)	COUNCIL PED/ 3.3.4. / 8.0 PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET
	DUBLIN 1
Notification of Grant of Permission	Approvation
Local Government (Planning and Developmen	t) Acts, 1963 & 1976
Decisi	on Order pp/408/80 1st Ray, 1960 her and Date
Mr. Joseph Cumlins, Numb	
ST Glonvley Lown, Regis	ter Reference No.
Plann	ing Control No.
	cation Received on
Co. Dublin. Appli	
PERMISSION/APPROVAL has been granted for the development describe porch to front and extension be recr at 148	Beircthery, Tallecht, Co. Bublin.
posch to front and extension to zeer at 148	Beircthery, Talleght, Co. Bublin.
porch to front and extension to reer at 148 BJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:	Beircthery, Tallecht, Co. Bubilit.
JBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:	Beircthery, Tallecht, Co. Bubilit.
BJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS  1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that
porch to front and entenaion to recr at 148         JBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:         CONDITIONS         1. Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the development be carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS  1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained.
BJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: CONDITIONS 1. Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the development be carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans and specification lodged with the application.	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS  1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that
parch to front and extension to rear at 148         JBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:         CONDITIONS         1. Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the development be carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans and specification lodged with the application.         2. That before development commences approval under the Building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development.	<ul> <li>REASONS FOR CONDITIONS</li> <li>1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained.</li> <li>2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878 – 1964.</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>JBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS: CONDITIONS</li> <li>1. Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the development be carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans and specification lodged with the application.</li> <li>2. That before development commences approval under the Building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development.</li> <li>3. That the entire premises be used as a single dwelling unit.</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>REASONS FOR CONDITIONS</li> <li>1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained.</li> <li>2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878 – 1964.</li> <li>3. To prevent unauthorised development.</li> </ul>
parch te front entension te reer et 148         JBJECT TO THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS:         CONDITIONS         1. Subject to the conditions of this permission, that the development be carried out and completed strictly in accordance with the plans and specification lodged with the application.         2. That before development commences approval under the Building Bye-Laws be obtained, and all conditions of that approval be observed in the development.	<ul> <li>REASONS FOR CONDITIONS</li> <li>1. To ensure that the development shall be in accordance with the permission, and that effective control be maintained.</li> <li>2. In order to comply with the Sanitary Services Acts, 1878 – 1964.</li> </ul>

